ADDENDUM No.2

GENERAL NOTICE REGARDING RFQ Cum RFP TENDER NIT No. :
RWSC-01/PPP/UKMRC/2020-21, Dt. 24-02-2021

UKMRC has uploaded the change of Bid due date and Opening of Bids from
30.04.2021 to 07.06.2021 on Government e-GPS Portal
https://www.uktenders.gov.in . Addendum no.2 having clauses modified for

1.  For RFQ Cum RFP

Clause no. 1.3 - Page no. 6R1

2. For Draft Concession Agreement

Annex-| (Schedule-C) - Page no. 149R

- —

Genera Mal?;g m]ul/



